
0.5261.887 05.296 0.010 0.0020.006 0.003 0.00792.2641,013.31,031.3 0.59411/25/2019 1,338.08 -146.89
0.5411.862 05.171 0.009 0.0020.006 0.003 0.00792.3981,012.51,030.4 0.59311/26/2019 1,337.62 -147.58
0.5181.933 05.485 0.026 0.0040.015 0.005 0.00792.0061,015.11,033.1 0.59511/27/2019 1,338.72 -144.92
0.4951.841 05.512 0.015 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00792.1141,016.01,034.0 0.59511/28/2019 1,340.76 -145.23
0.4921.862 05.409 0.016 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00792.1981,015.01,033.0 0.59411/29/2019 1,339.99 -145.82
0.5021.896 05.163 0.014 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00792.4041,012.61,030.6 0.59311/30/2019 1,338.01 -147.45
0.4981.823 05.395 0.004 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00692.2671,014.81,032.7 0.59412/01/2019 1,340.23 -146.51
0.4901.770 05.423 0.008 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00692.2931,015.71,033.7 0.59412/02/2019 1,341.56 -146.08
0.4851.783 05.565 0.011 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00692.1391,016.81,034.8 0.59412/03/2019 1,342.12 -145.13
0.4891.873 05.412 0.013 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00692.1951,014.81,032.7 0.59412/04/2019 1,339.77 -146.09
0.4781.856 0.3234.970 0.025 0.0050.012 0.005 0.00792.3201,017.11,035.1 0.59512/05/2019 1,341.53 -142.52
0.4881.815 0.2644.607 0.016 0.0030.005 0.003 0.00792.7901,013.31,031.3 0.59312/06/2019 1,339.61 -146.20
0.4791.794 0.2184.568 0.011 0.0020.003 0.002 0.00792.9171,012.41,030.4 0.59212/07/2019 1,339.51 -147.50
0.4492.031 0.3225.032 0.020 0.0030.009 0.004 0.00792.1241,015.81,033.8 0.59612/08/2019 1,339.24 -142.83
0.4661.922 0.3404.986 0.018 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00692.2461,016.61,034.6 0.59612/09/2019 1,340.65 -142.80
0.4771.873 0.2774.620 0.015 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00792.7191,013.21,031.1 0.59312/10/2019 1,339.04 -146.10
0.4451.894 0.2684.288 0.016 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00793.0661,010.71,028.6 0.59112/11/2019 1,337.92 -147.98
0.4961.900 0.2954.563 0.019 0.0030.009 0.004 0.00892.7031,012.81,030.7 0.59312/12/2019 1,338.11 -145.83
0.4611.852 0.2614.413 0.016 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00792.9781,011.71,029.7 0.59212/13/2019 1,338.73 -147.45
0.4931.939 0.3794.820 0.028 0.0040.016 0.005 0.00892.3081,016.01,034.0 0.59612/14/2019 1,339.61 -142.44
0.5021.973 0.2714.513 0.016 0.0030.009 0.004 0.00892.7041,011.11,029.0 0.59312/15/2019 1,336.17 -146.84
0.4691.886 0.2274.374 0.013 0.0030.005 0.003 0.00893.0121,010.51,028.4 0.59112/16/2019 1,337.43 -148.35
0.4441.784 0.2114.499 0.010 0.0030.003 0.003 0.00893.0361,012.31,030.2 0.59112/17/2019 1,340.19 -147.84
0.4491.724 0.2154.783 0.008 0.0020.002 0.003 0.00892.8061,015.01,032.9 0.59212/18/2019 1,342.39 -146.13
0.4451.740 0.2414.584 0.013 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00792.9571,014.01,031.9 0.59212/19/2019 1,341.66 -146.60
0.4511.689 0.2084.525 0.007 0.0030.003 0.003 0.00893.1021,013.31,031.3 0.59112/20/2019 1,341.82 -147.53
0.4601.706 0.1974.455 0.008 0.0030.004 0.003 0.00893.1571,012.41,030.3 0.59012/21/2019 1,340.89 -148.15
0.4771.781 0.2494.514 0.015 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00992.9391,013.01,031.0 0.59212/22/2019 1,340.06 -146.61
0.4811.830 0.2024.274 0.012 0.0030.002 0.003 0.00993.1851,009.71,027.6 0.59012/23/2019 1,337.45 -149.25
0.4401.896 0.3555.115 0.023 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00892.1431,018.61,036.6 0.59612/24/2019 1,342.60 -141.33
0.3812.106 0.7036.835 0.048 0.0060.029 0.007 0.00689.8791,036.31,054.6 0.60912/25/2019 1,351.56 -66.42
0.4351.989 0.4535.546 0.028 0.0040.017 0.005 0.00791.5161,022.71,040.8 0.60012/26/2019 1,344.01 -137.61
0.4821.823 0.2324.249 0.014 0.0040.006 0.004 0.00993.1771,010.31,028.1 0.59112/27/2019 1,337.82 -148.61
0.4551.880 0.2584.404 0.016 0.0030.004 0.004 0.00992.9681,011.51,029.4 0.59212/28/2019 1,338.35 -147.39
0.4021.975 0.5335.878 0.039 0.0060.021 0.007 0.00791.1321,027.31,045.5 0.60212/29/2019 1,347.45 -73.64
0.4811.823 0.2374.239 0.015 0.0040.006 0.004 0.00993.1831,010.31,028.1 0.59112/30/2019 1,337.83 -148.64
0.4901.853 0.2764.354 0.019 0.0040.010 0.005 0.00992.9801,011.51,029.4 0.59212/31/2019 1,338.06 -147.08
0.4771.776 0.2564.247 0.019 0.0050.008 0.005 0.01093.1971,011.31,029.2 0.59101/01/2020 1,339.10 -147.80
0.4761.847 0.2573.921 0.018 0.0040.007 0.004 0.00993.4561,008.11,025.9 0.58901/02/2020 1,336.35 -150.06
0.4681.833 0.2784.036 0.020 0.0040.010 0.005 0.00993.3381,009.61,027.5 0.59001/03/2020 1,337.55 -148.86
0.4651.867 0.2463.993 0.017 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00993.3881,008.41,026.2 0.59001/04/2020 1,336.46 -149.85
0.4491.906 0.3334.309 0.024 0.0050.014 0.005 0.01092.9451,012.21,030.1 0.59201/05/2020 1,338.54 -146.09
0.4751.869 0.2894.050 0.022 0.0040.010 0.005 0.00993.2671,009.51,027.4 0.59101/06/2020 1,336.93 -148.59
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0.4581.851 0.2353.651 0.018 0.0040.008 0.004 0.00993.7611,005.91,023.7 0.58801/07/2020 1,335.30 -152.10
0.4461.820 0.2253.559 0.016 0.0040.007 0.004 0.00993.9121,005.41,023.2 0.58701/08/2020 1,335.61 -152.95
0.4161.967 0.2854.256 0.020 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00993.0291,010.51,028.4 0.59102/18/2020 1,337.43 -147.65
0.4712.055 0.3224.272 0.028 0.0060.014 0.006 0.00992.8171,010.21,028.0 0.59302/19/2020 1,335.16 -146.61
0.4742.003 0.2884.217 0.024 0.0050.013 0.005 0.01092.9601,009.61,027.5 0.59202/20/2020 1,335.41 -147.53
0.4482.096 0.4124.492 0.037 0.0070.021 0.007 0.01192.4701,013.51,031.4 0.59502/21/2020 1,337.05 -77.04
0.4752.110 0.3714.291 0.035 0.0070.017 0.007 0.01192.6751,010.81,028.7 0.59402/22/2020 1,334.82 -145.18
0.4682.054 0.2724.266 0.024 0.0060.009 0.006 0.01392.8821,009.41,027.3 0.59202/23/2020 1,334.79 -147.19

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 52871

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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